
Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt St.1 St.2 St.3

1. Ender Regina NÖ 44 45 47 46 47 46 275
2. Strahalm Christine Stmk 42 46 45 43 44 42 262 89 87 46
3. Keltscha Waltraud W 46 38 45 45 44 44 262 89 87 45
4. Weingand Marion Stmk 43 46 43 41 42 46 261
5. Baumgartner Margarete OÖ 41 41 44 46 41 42 255
6. Konzett Hedi T 47 37 42 46 42 41 255
7. Rhomberg Michaela V 44 41 43 43 42 41 254
8. Ewen Gretchen B 47 35 47 41 37 45 252
9. Bischof Alexandra B 43 43 44 42 37 43 252

10. Striegl Sylvia NÖ 43 46 37 43 40 42 251
11. Fröschl Dr. Karin OÖ 38 42 42 40 42 45 249
12. Nikitscher Heidi B 44 39 42 41 43 39 248
13. Meier Rosa V 38 45 40 39 49 37 248
14. Strasser Christa NÖ 40 38 39 38 45 46 246
15. Stuller Irene W 41 41 36 43 38 45 244
16. Springer Ulrike NÖ 39 42 37 37 43 45 243
17. Struger Maria K 39 32 42 41 46 38 238
18. Unter Brigitte OÖ 37 40 41 41 38 35 232
19. Andre Mary T 35 38 30 34 43 48 228
20. Neumeister Dr. Ursula Stmk 36 30 43 40 33 42 224
21. Wolf Renate W 38 37 39 35 35 37 221
22. Kozam Friederike OÖ 34 33 33 44 39 37 220
23. Arlt-Waltner Rosemarie NÖ 33 26 36 39 31 34 199
24. Telsnig Elfriede K 0
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Frauen:



Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

Ender Regina NÖ 44 45 47 46 47 46 275
Striegl Sylvia NÖ 43 46 37 43 40 42 251
Springer Ulrike NÖ 39 42 37 37 43 45 243

1. Niederösterreich 769

Ewen Gretchen B 47 35 47 41 37 45 252
Nikitscher Heidi B 44 39 42 41 43 39 248
Bischof Alexandra B 43 43 44 42 37 43 252

2. Burgenland 752

Strahalm Christine St 42 46 45 43 44 42 262
Weingand Marion St 43 46 43 41 42 46 261
Neumeister Dr. Ursula Stmk 36 30 43 40 33 42 224

3. Steiermark 747

Stuller Irene W 41 41 36 43 38 45 244
Keltscha Waltraud W 46 38 45 45 44 44 262
Wolf Renate W 38 37 39 35 35 37 221

4. Wien 727

Unter Brigitte OÖ 37 40 41 41 38 35 232
Fröschl Dr. Karin OÖ 38 42 42 40 42 45 249
Kozam Friederike OÖ 34 33 33 44 39 37 220

5. Oberösterreich 701
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Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

1. Fasching Thomas B 37 45 44 37 46 46 45 44 344

2. Liedl Bernhard B 45 43 42 41 40 46 41 43 341

3. Kozam Sebastian OÖ 40 45 43 44 41 39 41 45 338

4. Hackl Stefan OÖ 38 36 47 42 40 42 41 42 328

5. Blattner Michael NÖ 37 33 48 41 44 42 42 39 326

6. Weikovitsch Christoph B 36 44 42 43 36 38 43 37 319

7. Innendorfer Felix OÖ 40 38 40 42 34 34 43 42 313

8. Gruber Martin OÖ 32 39 39 37 41 42 38 37 305
9. Linninger Oliver OÖ 41 36 40 44 30 37 36 37 301
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Junioren:



Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt St.

1. Havlicek Thomas NÖ 47 44 46 46 45 47 49 45 369
2. Bossi Giovanni T 46 47 47 46 44 42 47 47 366 46
3. Leitner Georg S 42 46 48 44 48 48 44 46 366 42
4. Artner Kurt W 46 44 44 48 47 45 45 46 365
5. Wagner Herbert B 44 46 47 45 46 46 45 44 363
6. Sailer Rudolf W 46 47 48 44 41 46 41 49 362
7. Wutte Alexander T 46 47 44 44 43 45 46 42 357
8. Fasching Werner B 42 48 47 44 44 47 42 41 355
9. Hörmann Wolfgang W 43 44 45 43 45 40 44 46 350
10. Schweighofer Vinzenz OÖ 41 45 43 46 44 43 45 42 349
11. Kröll Hannes S 39 44 45 46 46 41 42 44 347
12. Arlt Reinhard NÖ 42 44 43 40 43 42 48 44 346
13. Lindhuber Wolfgang OÖ 43 44 46 41 41 42 44 44 345
14. Müller-Senn Gerhard T 42 43 42 42 42 45 44 43 343
15. Fekete Josef B 40 40 41 44 41 46 44 46 342
16. Ruppert Wolfgang V 42 43 42 43 40 43 45 42 340
17. Achrainer Johann T 43 42 39 42 41 46 43 43 339
18. Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 37 43 42 47 41 40 45 42 337
19. Fuhry Hans NÖ 43 43 42 41 43 42 41 40 335
20. Gruber Helmut B 42 40 39 40 44 42 42 45 334
21. Scherer Josef V 40 43 38 44 43 43 42 41 334
22. Aitonitsch Peter NÖ 40 41 39 38 44 48 42 41 333
23. Steiner Franz S 45 42 35 42 37 43 44 44 332
24. Prix Walter K 38 36 42 43 41 46 42 42 330
25. Weiser Günter W 43 40 40 43 38 40 43 42 329
26. Nohel Manfred V 35 38 35 41 43 45 43 47 327
27. Schwendinger Kurt V 35 41 36 40 45 38 38 36 309
28. Kaltenböck Robert OÖ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Männer:



Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

Artner Kurt W 46 44 44 48 47 45 45 46 365
Sailer Rudolf W 46 47 48 44 41 46 41 49 362
Hörmann Gerald W 43 44 45 43 45 40 44 46 350

1. Wien 1077

Fasching Werner B 42 48 47 44 44 47 42 41 355
Wagner Herbert B 44 46 47 45 46 46 45 44 363
Gruber Helmut B 42 40 39 40 44 42 42 45 334

2. Burgenland 1052

Aitonitsch Peter NÖ 40 41 39 38 44 48 42 41 333
Arlt Reinhard NÖ 42 44 43 40 43 42 48 44 346
Havlicek Thomas NÖ 47 44 46 46 45 47 49 45 369

3. Niederösterreich 1048

Steiner Franz S 45 42 35 42 37 43 44 44 332
Leitner Georg S 42 46 48 44 48 48 44 46 366
Kröll Hannes S 39 44 45 46 46 41 42 44 347

4. Salzburg 1045

Wutte Alexander T 46 47 44 44 43 45 46 42 357
Müller-Senn Gerhard T 42 43 42 42 42 45 44 43 343
Achrainer Johann T 43 42 39 42 41 46 43 43 339

5. Tirol 1039

Schweighofer Vinzenz OÖ 41 45 43 46 44 43 45 42 349
Lindhuber Wolfgang OÖ 43 44 46 41 41 42 44 44 345
Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 37 43 42 47 41 40 45 42 337

6. Oberösterreich 1031

Nohel Manfred V 35 38 35 41 43 45 43 47 327
Ruppert Wolfgang V 42 43 42 43 40 43 45 42 340
Scherer Josef V 40 43 38 44 43 43 42 41 334

7. Vorarlberg 1001

Mannschaft  -  Männer
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Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt St.

1. Macho Friedrich NÖ 44 40 41 45 46 45 48 46 355
2. Handler Johann B 45 44 44 43 42 43 46 46 353
3. Ossmann Franz OÖ 40 45 44 43 49 45 43 43 352 46
4. Horvath Helmut B 46 44 48 39 43 41 47 44 352 38
5. Struger Manfred K 46 39 46 39 46 42 44 48 350
6. Schöberl Siegfried B 43 46 42 45 43 44 44 43 350
7. Halder Horst V 45 42 45 43 45 44 44 40 348
8. Trenkwalder Heinz T 43 40 44 44 41 44 48 43 347
9. Klinger Fritz S 41 44 40 45 44 39 47 44 344

10. Ganahl Christian V 42 47 45 44 40 43 42 40 343
11. Ernst Walter NÖ 37 44 42 47 41 39 44 45 339
12. Zwiauer Ernst NÖ 44 42 37 41 39 44 45 43 335
13. Sturm Hermann V 40 43 43 40 45 41 38 43 333
14. Schuh Manfred W 37 43 36 47 39 43 46 42 333
15. Hörl Manfred T 33 45 42 44 44 42 42 41 333
16. Katzmayer Wilhelm NÖ 42 38 42 43 37 42 40 46 330
17. Seidl Friedrich W 42 40 40 39 39 43 40 46 329
18. Degen Werner OÖ 40 39 39 43 42 41 41 44 329
19. Jedlicka Alfred NÖ 41 37 45 42 37 37 47 43 329
20. Zöbl Helmut OÖ 42 39 42 42 40 35 42 45 327
21. Brugger Franz S 41 38 36 41 40 44 45 41 326
22. Troger Georg S 41 33 45 41 42 41 40 39 322
23. Schweiger Manfred B 37 39 41 42 37 38 41 45 320
24. Kluges Franz W 40 36 39 46 39 37 42 35 314
25. Lehner Manfred S 37 34 37 41 43 36 37 45 310
26. Grabher Werner V 41 40 43 37 34 34 37 44 310
27. Haunold Erich B 39 36 39 30 41 40 44 40 309
28. Sailer Hermann T 44 42 33 41 41 43 36 28 308
29. Fleisch Walter V 37 43 39 38 33 40 29 38 297
30. Neffe Günter W 43 32 34 43 36 37 36 36 297
31. Bürger Felix K 24 32 31 30 43 45 37 39 281

Senioren:



Rang Name des Schützen Land 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Gesamt

Handler Johann B 45 44 44 43 42 43 46 46 353
Horvath Helmut B 46 44 48 39 43 41 47 44 352
Schöberl Siegfried B 43 46 42 45 43 44 44 43 350

1. Burgenland 1055

Macho Friedrich NÖ 44 40 41 45 46 45 48 46 355
Ernst Walter NÖ 37 44 42 47 41 39 44 45 339
Katzmayer Wilhelm NÖ 42 38 42 43 37 42 40 46 330

2. Niederösterreich 1024

Halder Horst V 45 42 45 43 45 44 44 40 348
Ganahl Christian V 42 47 45 44 40 43 42 40 343
Sturm Hermann V 40 43 43 40 45 41 38 43 333

3. Vorarlberg 1024

Ossmann Franz OÖ 40 45 44 43 49 45 43 43 352
Degen Werner OÖ 40 39 39 43 42 41 41 44 329
Zöbl Helmut OÖ 42 39 42 42 40 35 42 45 327

4. Oberösterreich 1008

Trenkwalder Heinz T 43 40 44 44 41 44 48 43 347
Hörl Manfred T 33 45 42 44 44 42 42 41 333
Sailer Hermann T 44 42 33 41 41 43 36 28 308

5. Tirol 988

Klinger Fritz S 41 44 40 45 44 39 47 44 344
Brugger Franz S 41 38 36 41 40 44 45 41 326
Lehner Manfred S 37 34 37 41 43 36 37 45 310

6. Salzburg 980

Schuh Manfred W 37 43 36 47 39 43 46 42 333
Seidl Friedrich W 42 40 40 39 39 43 40 46 329
Kluges Franz W 40 36 39 46 39 37 42 35 314

7. Wien 976

Mannschaft - Senioren
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